Saturday April 22

Saturday May 6

Saturday May 13
Saturday May 20
Saturday May 27

Saturday June 3

Saturday June 10
Saturday June 17
Saturday June 24

Saturday July 1
Saturday July 8
Saturday July 15
Saturday July 22
Saturday July 29

Saturday August 5

Saturday August 12
Saturday August 19
Saturday August 26

Saturday September 2
Saturday September 9
Saturday September 16
Saturday September 23
Saturday September 30

Saturday October 14
Saturday October 21
Saturday October 28

2023 New London-Waterford Speedbowl! Schedule (Saturdays)

(Schedule may be subject to change)

Updated 5/15/23

Open Practice/Safety Inspection

Blast Off

Speedbow! Saturday Nights

SMAC Supermodifieds

Speedbowl Saturday Nights plus Late Model 60

Speedbowl Saturday Nights

NEMA Midgets

Speedbowl Saturday Nights

Speedbowl Saturday Nights plus SK Modified® Special

Speedbowl Saturday Nights

Speedbow! Saturday Nights

Speedbow! Saturday Nights

Speedbowl Saturday Nights plus Street Stock 60
NEMA Midgets

Speedbowl! Saturday Nights. Double Features Legend Cars.

Monaco Modified Tri-Track Series
Speedbowl Saturday Nights
Speedbowl Saturday Nights plus Mini Stock 50

Speedbowl Saturday Nights. Double Features Legend Cars.

SMAC Supermodifieds
Speedbowl Saturday Nights - Nostalgia Night - NEAR

Speedbowl Saturday Nights -Full Fender Throwdown, Trucks 50

Speedbowl! Saturday Nights plus SK Light 50

Speedbow! Saturday Nights - The Crowning of Champions
American-Canadian Tour, Monaco Modified Tri-Track Series
Smacktoberfest, Northeast Street Stock Championship

All Local Divisions

SKLM SS SKLTKMS LC

SK LM SS TKMS COM
SK  SS SKL MS LC

SK LM SS SKL TK

SKLM SS TKMS LC COM
SK LM SKL MS LC

SK LM SS SKL TK LC

SK LM SS TKMS

SK SS SKL
SK LM SS SKL TK
SK LM SS TKMS LC
SK LM SS SKL MS
SK SS SKL TK

MS LC COM

SK LM TKMS LC
LMSSSKL MS

SK LM SS SKL TK LC

SK LM SS TKMS COM

SK LM SKL MS LC
SK LM SS SKL TK
SK SS TKMS LC
LM SS TKMS SX X
SK LM SS SKL MS

SKLM SS SKLTKMS LC
OSS SKL
OSS TK COM FS LD

SK: SK Modifieds® | LM: Late Models | SS: Street Stocks | SKL: SK Lights | TK: Trucks | MS: Mini Stocks |
0SS: Open Street Stocks | LC: Legend Cars | COM: Compacts | FS: Full Size | LD: Ladies | NEAR: New England Antique Racers



